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Rang Name Gebj. Gilde 1 2 3 4 Summe

Jugend 1m + w
1. Neuner Michelle 1998 SG Fliess 80 83 163
2. Bock Michael 1999 SG Fliess 81 69 150

Jungschützen
1. Mallaun Hubert 1994 SG See 91 88 89 92 360
2. Jäger Mathias 1995 SG Fliess 68 67 76 71 282

Junioren
1. Jäger Alexander 1991 SG Fliess 83 81 79 77 320

Frauen
1. Gurschler Petra 1984 SG Nauders 90 87 85 90 352
2. Ulrich Evelin 1967 SG Zams 81 78 82 77 318

Senioren 1m
1. Mallaun Stefan 1961 SG See 93 88 96 94 371
2. Gurschler Peter 1957 SG Nauders 83 87 82 88 340
3. Ladner Klaus 1959 SG See 83 84 85 84 336
4. Wegscheider Peter 1953 SG Landeck 85 79 82 89 335
5. Waldegger Robert 1959 SG Nauders 77 72 82 82 313

Senioren 1w
1. Zangerl Agnes 1954 SG See 78 83 90 85 336
2. Wegscheider Ingrid 1958 SG Landeck 87 80 83 83 333
3. Siegele Vroni 1955 SG Zams 84 80 82 83 329
4. Paradisch Franziska 1963 SG Landeck 74 71 72 77 294

Senioren 2 m + w
1. Greiter Bruno 1950 SG Fliess 92 91 90 88 361
2. Benderer Tinet 1946 SG Nauders 87 92 85 90 354
3. Benderer Evar 1944 SG Nauders 89 83 90 89 351
4. Walter Werner 1946 SG Landeck 84 86 81 91 342
5. Siegele Serafin 1941 SG Zams 82 83 77 84 326
6. Pfandler Walter 1946 SG Zams 70 83 79 83 315
7. Waldegger Annelies 1938 SG Nauders 72 76 69 87 304

Männer
1. Hueber Klaus 1981 SG Landeck 89 96 96 93 374 93,1 467,1
2. Neuner Marco 1976 SG Fliess 89 88 91 93 361 94,5 455,5
3. Kathrein Christian 1963 SG Fliess 88 91 91 88 358 94,9 452,9
4. Greiter Daniel 1982 SG Fliess 86 91 89 92 358 92,6 450,6 10,5
5. Wohlfahrter Hans D. 1971 SG Fliess 84 93 92 92 361 89,6 450,6 8,9
6. Jäger Dietmar 1975 SG Fliess 87 91 93 91 362 86,9 448,9
7. Seifert Tobias 1988 SG Nauders 85 92 92 89 358 89,6 447,6
8. Siegele Norbert 1968 SG Zams 91 91 91 87 360 85,6 445,6
9. Schranz Wolfgang 1983 SG Fliess 88 87 89 89 353

10. Schranz Martin 1980 SG Fliess 89 90 86 88 353
11. Schranz Roland 1985 SG Fliess 81 88 91 92 352
12. Weißkopf Markus 1979 SG Landeck 72 82 85 83 322
13. Schranz Urban 1987 SG Fliess 71 73 77 83 304

                                                                Durchführende Gilde: SG Zams
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Finale:

374 Hueber Klaus SG Landeck 9,0 10,4 9,7 9,4 8,0 7,4 9,3 10,7 9,6 9,6 93,1 467,1

361 Neuner Marco SG Fliess 10,1 9,9 9,2 9,8 9,9 9,8 9,6 7,4 9,8 9,0 94,5 455,5

358 Kathrein Christian SG Fliess 9,1 9,0 8,9 10,5 9,7 8,6 10,2 9,6 10,0 9,3 94,9 452,9

358 Greiter Daniel SG Fliess 10,1 9,5 8,6 10,9 8,6 8,0 8,9 9,4 9,3 9,3 92,6 450,6

361 Wohlfahrter Hans D. SG Fliess 8,6 10,0 9,2 9,3 6,9 10,3 10,2 7,9 8,9 8,3 89,6 450,6

362 Jäger Dietmar SG Fliess 7,0 9,4 7,5 8,3 7,9 10,4 9,3 9,8 8,9 8,4 86,9 448,9

358 Seifert Tobias SG Nauders 9,0 6,1 8,7 9,8 9,1 8,6 9,9 8,8 9,6 10,0 89,6 447,6

360 Siegele Norbert SG Zams 8,1 9,6 8,0 10,6 8,2 5,7 7,1 10,1 8,3 9,9 85,6 445,6

Mannschaften:

1.   Fliess 2 1077 Medaillenspiegel: G S B
Wohlfahrter HD. 361 Fließ 4 4 2 10
Greiter Daniel 358 See 3 1 4
Kathrein Christian 358 Nauders 1 2 1 4

Landeck 1 1 2
2.   Fliess 1 1075 Zams 1 1 2
Greiter Bruno 361
Neuner Marco 361
Schranz Martin 353

3.   Fliess 3 1067
Jäger Dietmar 362
Schranz Wolfgang 353
Schranz Roland 352

4.   See 1067
Mallaun Stefan 371
Mallaun Hubert 360
Zangerl Agnes 336

5.   Nauders 1 1063
Seifert Tobias 358
Benderer Tinet 354
Benderer Evar 351

6.   Landeck 1051
Hueber Klaus 374
Walter Werner 342
Wegscheider Peter 335

7.   Nauders 2 996
Gurschler Petra 352
Gurschler Peter 340
Waldegger A. 304

                                                                   Durchführende Gilde: SG Zams


